SAN JOSE Memorandum

CAPITAL OF SILICON VALLEY

City of San José Neighborhood Associations/Youth Commission

2014-2015 PRIORITY SETTING SESSION

9:00
9:05
9:15
9:30
10:00
11:15
11:45
12:00
1:00

Saturday, January 18, 2014
9:00 AM -1:00 PM

San Joseé City Hall
200 East Santa Clara Street
Rotunda

Introduction — Mayor Chuck Reed

2014-2015 Budget Overview — Ed Shikada, City Manager
Event Overview, Luke Hohmann, CEO Conteneo

San Jose Knowsy®

Budget Prioritization Exercise

Prioritization Exercise debrief

Q&A Closing Remarks

Lunch

Close

NOTE: Lunch will be offered in the Rotunda at 12:00 p.m.

To arrange for accommodation under the Americans with Disabilities Act to participate in this
public meeting, please call 408.535.8253 (\Voice) or 408.294.9337 (TTY) at least 72 hours before

the meeting.



